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Plan:- Extrem 1 Capacity 50kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set | Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 48 Trays Yukti 502 138900 INR 1 138900 INR
Slicer Machine Small Yukti 356 25000 INR 1 25000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 4hp Yukti 460 120000 INR 1 120000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Total Amount 5 351900 INR
Gst 18% 63342 INR
Total Paying Amount 415242 INR
Plan:- Extrem 2 Capacity 200kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set | Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 497 240000 INR 2 480000 INR
Multifunction Cutter Express Machine Yukti 355 190000 INR 1 190000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 4hp Yukti 460 120000 INR 1 120000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 99900 INR 1 99900 INR
Total Amount 7 957900 INR
Gst 18% 172422 INR
Total Paying Amount 1130322 INR




Plan:- Extrem 3 Capacity 500kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set | Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 497 240000 INR 5 1200000 INR
Multifunction Cutter Express Machine Yukti 355 190000 INR 1 190000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 5hp Yukti 459 160000 INR 1 160000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 99900 INR 1 99900 INR
Total Amount 10 1717900 INR
Gst 18% 309222 INR
Total Paying Amount 2027122 INR
Plan:- Extrem 4 Capacity 1000kg Batch

ltems Model Unit Price Set | Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 497 240000 INR 10 2400000 INR
Multifunction Cutter Express Machine Yukti 355 190000 INR 1 190000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 5hp Yukti 459 160000 INR 2 320000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 99900 INR 1 99900 INR
Total Amount 15 3077900 INR
Gst 18% 554022 INR
Total Paying Amount 3631922 INR




Plan:- Extrem 5 Capacity 100kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set | Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 497 240000 INR 1 240000 INR
All in one Cutter Slicer Chopper Machine Yukti 454 97000 INR 1 97000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 4hp Yukti 460 120000 INR 1 120000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 99900 INR 1 99900 INR
Total Amount 6 624900 INR
Gst 18% 112482 INR
Total Paying Amount 737382 INR
Plan:- Extrem 6 Capacity 200kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set | Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 497 240000 INR 2 480000 INR
All in one Cutter Slicer Chopper Machine Yukti 454 97000 INR 1 97000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 4hp Yukti 460 120000 INR 1 120000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 99900 INR 1 99900 INR
Total Amount 7 864900 INR
Gst 18% 155682 INR
Total Paying Amount 1020582 INR




Plan:- Extrem 7 Capacity 500kg Batch

Items Model Unit Price Set | Total Price
Multifunction Dryer Machine 96 Trays Yukti 497 240000 INR 5 1200000 INR
All in one Cutter Slicer Chopper Machine Yukti 454 97000 INR 1 97000 INR
Watercool Grinder Machine 5hp Yukti 459 160000 INR 1 160000 INR
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Heavy Duty Yukti 533 39000 INR 1 39000 INR
Expire Date Coding Machine Electric Yukti 532 29000 INR 1 29000 INR
Powder Weighing And Filling Machine Yukti 535 99900 INR 1 99900 INR
Total Amount 10 1624900 INR
Gst 18% 292482 INR
Total Paying Amount 1917382 INR

Its Standard Extrem Plant You Can

Customize As Per Your Need For More
***Contact Us***

9588688034



Plan:- Elite 1 Capacity 100kg Batch

Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-497
Vegetable Cutter Machine All In One Model:- Yukti-454
Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-460
Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-377

Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334

Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532

Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533

Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536

240000 INR
97000 INR
120000 INR
84000 INR
160000 INR
29000 INR
99900 INR
39000 INR

150000 INR

Sub Total

SGST @ 9%
IGST @ 18%
CGST @ 9%

TOTAL

240000 INR

97000 INR

120000 INR

84000 INR

160000 INR

29000 INR

99900 INR

39000 INR

150000 INR
1018900 INR

INR

183402 INR

INR

1202302 INR



Plan:- Elite 2 Capacity 200kg Batch

Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-497 240000 INR 480000 INR
2 Vegetable Cutter Machine All In One Model:- Yukti-454 1 97000 INR 97000 INR
3 Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-460 1 120000 INR 120000 INR
4 Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-377 1 84000 INR 84000 INR
5 Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334 1 160000 INR 160000 INR
6 Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532 1 29000 INR 29000 INR
7 Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535 1 99900 INR 99900 INR
8 Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533 1 39000 INR 39000 INR
9 Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536 1 150000 INR 150000 INR
Sub Total 1108900 INR

SGST @ 9% INR
IGST @ 18% 199602 INR
CGST@ 9% INR

TOTAL 1308502 INR



Plan:- Elite 3 Capacity 300kg Batch

Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-497
Vegetable Cutter Multifunction Model:- Yukti-355
Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-459
Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-377

Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334

Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532

Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533

Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536

240000 INR
190000 INR
160000 INR
84000 INR
160000 INR
29000 INR
99900 INR
39000 INR

150000 INR

Sub Total

SGST @ 9%
IGST @ 18%
CGST @ 9%

TOTAL

720000 INR

190000 INR

160000 INR

84000 INR

160000 INR

29000 INR

99900 INR

39000 INR

150000 INR

1631900 INR

INR

250542 INR

INR

1925642 INR



Plan:- Elite 4 Capacity 500kg Batch

Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-497 240000 INR 1200000 INR

TOTAL

2 Vegetable Cutter Multifunction Model:- Yukti-355 1 190000 INR 190000 INR

3 Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-459 1 160000 INR 160000 INR

4 Brush Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-512 1 155000 INR 155000 INR

5 Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334 1 160000 INR 160000 INR

6 Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532 1 29000 INR 29000 INR

7 Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535 1 99900 INR 99900 INR

8 Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533 1 39000 INR 39000 INR

9 Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536 1 150000 INR 150000 INR
Sub Total 2182900 INR
SGST @ 9% INR
IGST @ 18% 392922 INR
CGST @ 9% INR

2575822 INR



Plan:- Elite 5 Capacity 1000kg Batch

Fruit Vegetable Dehydrator Machine Model:- Yukti-497
Vegetable Cutter Multifunction Model:- Yukti-355
Water Cooling Grinder Hammer Mill Model:- Yukti-459
Brush Potato Peeling Machine Model:- Yukti-512

Big Vacuum Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-334

Date Coder Machine Model:- Yukti-532

Semi Auto Filling Weighing Machine Model:- Yukti-535
Tall Pouch Packing Machine Model:- Yukti-533

Small Air Bubble Vegetable Washer Model:- Yukti-536

240000 INR
190000 INR
160000 INR
155000 INR
160000 INR
29000 INR
99900 INR
39000 INR

150000 INR

Sub Total

SGST @ 9%
IGST @ 18%
CGST @ 9%

TOTAL

2400000 INR

190000 INR

320000 INR

310000 INR

160000 INR

29000 INR

99900 INR

39000 INR

300000 INR

3847900 INR

INR

692622 INR

INR

4540522 INR
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Garlic Peeler Machine Onion Peeler Machine

Click Here to Read More! J Click Here to Read More! J



https://www.topsell.in/small-onion-skin-peeling-peeler-machine-price.php
https://www.topsell.in/garlic-remover-peeling-peeler-cleaning-machine.php

gm WhatsApp

9588688034

(  BUYNOW

Scan To Open Link

Read More This Machine Visit Below Link:-

https://www.topsell.in/Banana-powder-production-plant-making-machine.php
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https://www.topsell.in/Banana-powder-production-plant-making-machine.php
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Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:-  Yukti 502. Power:- 4000W. Power
Consumption:- 4000W Per Hour. Quantity Of Trays:- 48.
Rack Gap:- 30mm. Tray Size:- 40*38cm. Tray Type:-
Mesh 5x5mm. Voltage:- 220V/50Hz. Temperature:-
30~90 C. Time Range:- 0-24 Hours. Noise Level:- 45-50
Decibels. Product Size:- 47*57*168cm. Control:- Digital
Touch. Capacity:- 45~50kg (Depend On Material). Made
From:- SUS201 Housing And SUS304 Trays. Weight:-
58kg. Warranty:- 1 Year. Shipping:- All India Free.

Service:- Online.

Price:- 138900 . + 25002 %

18% Gst Total Payable 163902 R.


https://www.topsell.in/eco-leaf-ginger-fig-garlic-nutmeg-badi-dryer.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 497. Power:- 7600w. Capacity:- 85-
100kg (Depend On Material). Tray Type:- Mesh Type
5x5mm Hole. Tray:- 96. Voltage:- 220V. Weight:-
104kg. Temp. Range:- 30~90°C. Method:- 360
Degree Hot Air Drying. Tray Size:- 40X38CM. Grid
Spacing:- 30mm Dimensions Size:- 57*94*168cm.
Material:- Stainless Steel 201sus Body 304sus Steel
Tray And Inner Side. Warranty:- 1 Year. Support:-
Online. Shipping:- All India Free.

Price:- 240000 ¥ + 18% Gst 43200 ¥
Total Payable 283200 R.


https://www.topsell.in/eco-leaf-ginger-fig-garlic-nutmeg-badi-dryer.php

;’5 Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 355. Work Efficiency:- 200~500kg Per Hour. Power:- 1.7kw. Voltage:- 220v,50hz.
Machine Size:- 92*50*98cm. Food Trough:- 25*10CM. Weight:- 105kg. Slicing Blade:- 2mm And
5mm. Dicing Blade:- 10x10mm. Leafy Vegetable Cutting:- 2~10mm. Shell:- 201 Stainless Steel.
Head:- Aluminum MAG. Blade:- 4CR13 Stainless Steel. Shipping:- All India Free. Warranty:- 1

Year. Service:- Online. Usage / Application:- banana kela aloo orange lemon apple onion pyaj

garlic potato wafer chips slicing.

Price:- 190000 ¥ + 34200 ¥ 18% Gst Total Payable 224200 %.


https://www.topsell.in/Potato-Banana-wafer-chips-slicer-making-machine.php

Clhick Here to Read More!

Technical Details:-

Model:- Yukti 454. Size:- 860*430*800mm. Capacity:- 100-300kg Per Hour. Voltage:- 220V50HZ.
Power:-1500w. Thickness Range:- 2-24mm. Knives:- 3. Machine Weight:- 85KG. Barrel

Diameter:- 200mm. Made From:- Stainless Steel 201 blade 304. Warranty:- One Year. Shipping:-
All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 97000 Rs +18% Gst 17460 Rs Net Payable 114460 Rs


https://www.topsell.in/ginger-potato-onion-cutter-cutting-machine-price.php

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 356. Work Efficiency:- 50~100kg Per Hour. Power:- 40w. Voltage:- 220v,50hz.
Machine Size:- 345*330*445mm. Weight:- 10kg. Food length:- 14*22cm. Slice Thickness:-

1~10mm. Material:- Stainless Steel. Shipping:- All India Free. Warranty:- 1 Year. Service:- Online.

Price:- 25000 ¥ + 4500 ¥ 18% Gst Total Payable 29500 X.


https://www.topsell.in/Potato-Banana-wafer-chips-slicer-making-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 460. Product Size:- 730*260*600mm. Capacity:- 5-15KG/Hour (Depend On Material). Feed Size
Max:- 15mm. Crush Size:- 80-200mesh. Voltage:- 220v. Chamber Made From:- Ss304. Body Made From:-
Ss210. Power:- 3kw (4hp). Machine Weight:- 46 KG. Speed:- 2840Rpm. Cooling System:- Yes. Warranty:-1
Years. Warranty Provider:- Yuktiraj Pvt Ltd. Shipping :- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 120000 ¥ + 18% Gst 21600 ¥ Total Payable 141600 .


https://www.topsell.in/spices-pepper-crushers-grinder-grinding-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 459. Product Size:- 850*250*750mm. Capacity:- 25-40KG/Hour (Depend On Material). Feed Size
Max:- 15mm. Crush Size:- 80-200mesh. Voltage:- 220v. Chamber Made From:- Ss304. Body Made From:-

Ss210. Power:- 4kw (5hp). Machine Weight:- 67 KG. speed:- 5200Rpm. Cooling System:- Yes. Warranty:-1
Years. Warranty Provider:- Yuktiraj Pvt Ltd. Shipping :- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 160000 ¥ + 18% Gst 28800 ¥ Total Payable 188800 X.


https://www.topsell.in/spices-pepper-crushers-grinder-grinding-machine.php

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 533. Power:- 580W. Power Consumption:- 580W Per Hour. Heating Temperature:-
Max. 300C. Sealing Width:- 5-12mm. Sealing Speed:- Max 14m/ Minute. Voltage:- 220V/50Hz.
Noise Level:- 45-50decibels. Product Size:- 81.5*38*28.5mm. Control:- Button. Weight:- 18kag.
Conveyor Belt Load Capacity:- 5kg Max. Made With:- Stainless Steel 201. Warranty:- 1 Year.
Shipping:- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 39000 X + 12% GST 7020 ¥ Total Payable 46020 X.


https://www.topsell.in/pre-made-Pouch-filling-sealing-and-packing-machine.php

Clhick Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 535. Weighing Range:- 10-3000 Grams.
Dispensing Speed:- 6-12 Times/Min (Varies Depending
On Materials). Accuracy:- About 3 Grams (Varies
Depending On Materials). Hopper Size:- 29x32x40cm.
Hopper Capacity:- Rice 25kg, Flour 15kg. Number Of
Discharge Nozzles:- Two. Voltage/Hz:- 220v/50HZ (Can
Be Changed To 110V/60HZ). Power:- 200W. Machine
Weight:- 52KG. Overall Dimensions:- 36x58x135cm.
Made With:- Stainless Steel 201. Warranty:- 1 Year.
Shipping:- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 99900 X + 12% GST 17982 X Total
Payable 117882 X.


https://www.topsell.in/pre-made-Pouch-filling-sealing-and-packing-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 532. Power:- 120W. Power Consumption:- 120W Per Hour. Heating Temperature:-
Max. 200C. Printing Size:- 1 Line, 15 Characters, 4 X 35 MM, 2 Lines, 30 Characters, 8 X35 MM,
3 Lines, 45 Characters, 12 X 35 MM. Printing Speed:- Up To 120 Prints/ Minute. Character Size:-
2 X 4MM. Voltage:- 220V/50Hz. Noise Level:- 45-50decibels. Product Size:- 350*350*350mm.
Control:- Button. Weight:- 9.5kg. Warranty:- 1 Year. Shipping:- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 29000 X + 12% GST 5220 ¥ Total Payable 34220 X.


https://www.topsell.in/pre-made-Pouch-filling-sealing-and-packing-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 377. Power:- 2200w. Weight:- 61.5KG. Dimension:- 53.5*74*93cm. Barrel
Dimension:- 490*330mm. Capacity:- 300~500kg Per Hour. Voltage:- Single Phase 220v 50hz.

Function:- washing and peeling. Body Material:- Stainless Steel 201. Shipping:- All India Free.
Warranty:- 1 Year. Service:- Online.

Price:- 84000 Rs + 15120 Rs 18% Gst Total Payable 99120 Rs.


https://www.topsell.in/ginger-carrot-peeling-washing-peeler-machine-price.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 536. Motor Power:- 0.25kw. Heating Power:- 3.25kw. Capacity:- 100kg Per Hour.
Voltage:- 380v/50hz Or 220V/50Hz. Noise Level:- 60-70 Decibels. Product Size:-

1000*800*950mm. Control:- Button. Weight:- 85kg. Made With:- Stainless Steel 201. Warranty:- 1
Year. Shipping:- All India Free. Service:- Online.

Price:- 150000 ¥ + 12% GST 27000 X Total Payable 177000 X.


https://www.topsell.in/fruit-and-vegetable-cleaning-washer-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Motor Power:- 1200W. Packaging Material:- Plastic. VVoltage:- 380V/220V/50Hz. Sealing Power:-
800W. Weight:- 97kg. Chamber Size:- 84x21x35cm. Machine Dimension:- 89*44*68. Sealing
Length (Cm):- 82x2. Vacuum Pump:- 2.0 Large Industrial Pump. Body Material:- Stainless Steel.
Shipping:- All India Free. Warranty:- 1 Year. Service:- Online.

Price:- 160000 Rs + 28800 Rs 18% Gst Total Payable 188800 Rs


https://www.topsell.in/vacuum-packing-machine.php

Click Here to Read More!

Technical Details

Model:- Yukti 512. Power:- 1500w. Weight:- 130KG. Dimension:- 96*76*90cm. Batch Capacity:-
15kg. Capacity:- 180~250kg Per Hour. Voltage:- Single Phase 220v 50hz. Function:- Washing

And Peeling. Body Material:- Stainless Steel 201. Shipping:- All India Free. Warranty:- 1 Year.
Service:- Online.

Price:- 155000 Rs + 27900 Rs 18% Gst Total Payable 182900 Rs.


https://www.topsell.in/ginger-carrot-peeling-washing-peeler-machine-price.php

Quick Support



YAUISVIATRY) (R (51e)

ISO Certified Indian Company

Yuktiraj Pvt Ltd Is Will Continue With Technical Force, High Quality Product Performance, Reasonable Price,

Thoughtful & Efficient Service. Our Company Stresses On The Experience Accumulation And Technology Research.
365 Days Full Support. Honest And Trustable Company. Responsive Staff. We Keep Trust On Quality And Customer
Satisfactions. We are India's leading manufacturer and import export company. We have many Banana powder
business plan. Also we give you complete details about Banana vegetable onion powder manufacturing process. If

you need Banana vegetable onion powder manufacturing project report then contact online CA. we give you all doc

retiled to project report .
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*** Company Address *** ~
Yuktiraj Pvt. Ltd, g Wha SApp
Raje Shambhaji Nagar Kinhi Road Bypass Karanja Lad
9588638034
District: Washim State: Maharashtra Pin: 444105
. AL
Thank you always with you

Terms And Conditions :- https://www.topsell.in/tc WWW. to D S€E I I AN



http://www.topsell.in/

